
#48221 #48106

#41239 #43702

#43358

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R)

Colors

Colors

Item # 41239, 43702
- Ultratherm™ Insulation Keeps Contents Cold
- Lid Reverses from Flat Surface to Tray & Cup Holder
- Bale Handle for One Handed Carrying
- Handle Folds Flat for Storage
- Designed for Easy Stacking & Storage
- Easy Clean, Stain & Odor Resistant Liner
- Fits Behind Vehicle Seats and Under Stadium Seating

Item # 48221, 48106, 43358
- Ultratherm™ Insulation Keeps Contents Cold
- Lid Reverses from Flat Surface to Tray & Cup Holder
- Bale Handle for One Handed Carrying
- Handle Folds Flat for Storage
- Designed for Easy Stacking & Storage
- Easy Clean, Stain & Odor Resistant Liner
- Fits in Most Golf Cart Cooler Racks!

Imprint Area
Vinyl: 36.875"W x 3.25"H
Screen Print: 4"W x 3"H

Imprint Area
Vinyl: 43.375”  W x 4” H
Screen Print: 6"W x 3.5"H

Decoration Method
Full Color Digital Vinyl Wrap
1/C Screen Print Front Only

Decoration Method
Full Color Digital Vinyl Wrap
1/C Screen Print Front Only

Size
8.06"W x 10.81"L x 7.38"H
Capacity: 6 Cans | 5 Quarts

Size
9.5" W x 13"L x 8.75"H
Capacity: 12 Cans | 9 Quarts

Pricing

Vinyl Wrap

Screen Print

Screen Print

1
 (6R)   

37.44

53.64

59.59

43.40

34.20

31.50

37.45

40.69

31.50

28.80

34.75

37.99

31.23

28.26

34.21

37.45

30.96

27.80

33.57

12 25 50 100

1 Time Setup: $50.00 (R)

Pricing

Vinyl Wrap
1

 (6R)   

37.18 36.91
12 25 50 100 500

Packaged: 6 / Box: 15 lbs 25 Boxes / Pallet: 415 lbs
11.25"W x 24.44"L x 15.5"H 40”W x 48”L x 83.5”H

Packaged: 4 / Box: 14.7 lbs 24 Boxes / Pallet: 392.8 lbs
26.5"W x 9.88"L x 18.14"H 40"W x 48"L x 78.56"H

30.42

27.45

33.40

500

GameGuard
Camo*

#GG-41239

Oilfield
Camo*

#OF-41239

King’s Camo*
#(KP, KS, KM, KF, KW, KD)-41239

(KW)(KP) (KS)(KM)(KF)(KD)

Mossy Oak
Break-Up Infinity*
#MOBI-41239

Licensed Camo
Backgrounds

Licensed Camo 41.19 37.62 34.65 34.35 34.06 33.46

GameGuard
Camo*

#GG-48221

Oilfield
Camo*

#OF-48221

King’s Camo*
#(KP, KS, KM, KF, KW, KD)-48221

(KW)(KP) (KS)(KM)(KF)(KD)

Mossy Oak
Break-Up Infinity*
#MOBI-48221

Licensed Camo
Backgrounds

47.74 44.77 41.79 41.20Licensed 
Camo 40.89 40.59

LEGEND 6 CAN COOLER

LEGEND 12 CAN COOLER

BlackWhite

White Red Star

Red Star

Standard Colors

Standard Colors

Approximate Custom PMS Color: $75.00 (R)

Approximate Custom PMS Color: $75.00 (R)

Black

Black

White

White

Red
PMS 202

Red
PMS 202

Blue
PMS 286

Blue
PMS 286

Frio Tone
PMS 416

Frio Tone
PMS 416

106


